CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

BUSINESS LICENSES

UBI #

604481263

604587389
604674148

603436079

604668964

604682713

604484946
604337092
604398922
603269421
604641613
604685349
604685772
604678430

604682412
604692314
603472066

604022868

603076030
603065932
601518070

601421393
602391157
604055074
604298176

604529467
604584205

604679343
601338084
604673882

A WOMDERFLIL

NOVEMBER 2020

BUSINESS NAME

PREDICTIVE NUTRIENT
SOLUTIONS, INC.

BEN KLEBAN CONSULTING
LLC

SIMPLY FIT GYM
LITTLE LAMBS
CONSIGNMENT

TEACHER KATIE'S
PRESCHOOL, LLC

BLUE MOUNTAIN INTEGRA-
TIVE MEDICAL CLINIC, PLLC

ADVANCED PEDIATRIC DEN-
TISTRY OF WALLA WALLA

TURTLE LLC

NEW DREAM HOMES

JULIE HERRERA
KALEIDOSCOPE STUDIOS
PITSTOP AUTO CENTER
CHIAN MICHALEC
DELPORTO, PAUL JONATHAN

IBS OF AMERICA
CORPORATION

GIBSON, KAILA RODIGHIERO
DIGIUM

RECREATION TODAY OF IDA-
HO, LLC

F&L MEARS D/B/A CASCADE
SIGN & FABRICATION

MULLINS ENTERPRISES LLC
JRT MECHANICAL, INC.

NRC ENVIRONMENTAL SER-
VICES INC.

IV RIVERS, INC.

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Agricultural

Consulting Services.

Fitness Training.

Consignment Store.
Child Care Facility.
Medical Clinic.

Dentist.

Wine storage & distribution
General construction contractor
Beautician.

Yoga Instructor.

Auto repair

Cosmetology.

Physician.

Paper Mill Supplies, Machinery
Rebuild and Repair.

Young Living Essential Oils
Telecommunications

Playground & recreational
equipment sales

Commercial Building Signs
Fabricator

Plumbing
Plumbing

Environmental response &
remediation

HVAC service & repair

PACIFIC DRYWALL SERVICES Drywall repair & remodel

365 CONSTRUCTION LLC

JAXSON FLOORING & RE-
MODELING

OERTEL LAW, PLLC
KOESTER CONSTRUCTION
LLC

CONWELL, MARK DEE
AGUIRRE'S PAINTING

PLACE TD

Concrete & masonry construction

Remodeling.

Attorney.

General construction contractor
General construction contractor

Painting - Construction.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
PORTLAND

VA
MILTON FREEWATER
Wi

ID

YAKIMA
PASCO
BATTLE GROUND

PASCO
KENNEWICK
VANCOUVER
PASCO

PASCO
KENNEWICK

SNOHOMISH
TOUCHET
PASCO



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

BUSINESS LICENSES

UBI #
604677653
604673675
601123490

604677888

601419644
604677681
604631928

604462440
604676479

604690660
603574333
604055533

603586288

603598516
604384527
604678710

604671392

604675337

604051573
604683607

604678466

604680441
604681927

604681732
604677987

A WOMDERFLIL

NOVEMBER 2020

BUSINESS NAME
DOWSETT, ROBIN MARIE
SPRUCE PNW, LLC

JOHN D. LOGAN, INC.

ALIGN TO HEART
PROFESSIONAL LLC

CREST COUNSELING
SERVICES, P.S.

T-ROYS TOOLS LLC

GOLDEN VALLEY SERVICES
JUSTICE & LIBERTY GROUP
LLC

COLUMBIA RIVER GARAGE

B&B HANDYMAN SERVICES
L.L.C.

WALDO'S INCOME TRADING
MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION

SALAZAR GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

NC MARKETING
BUDAS MOTORBIKE PALACE

MORGAN A BERTELSON
CRAFTING FRIENDS
BOUTIQUE

LOOKING GLASS
CONSTRUCTION

BARER PET BEHAVIOR AND
DOG TRAINING LLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Auditing.
Real Estate Investment

Property management

Wellness instructor

Mental Health Counselor.
Mobile tool sales

Audio & alarm installation

Business Consulting.

Auto repair

Handyman services
Trading & consultation

General construction contractor

General construction contractor

Accounting, Marketing, and
Business Consulting Services.

Motorcycle parts & accessories

Online clothing sales

Craft / Art Sales.
General construction contractor

Pet behavior & dog training

LOVE LETTERS FOREVER CO Craft/ Art Sales.

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION
AND ROOFING LLC

General construction contractor

CROSS COUNTRY TREE SER- Landscape & tree removal ser-

VICE LLC
SLEIGHTY ARTWORKS

GREG KETTNER SPEAKS
THE BRICK BUYERS

PLACE TD

vices

Consultant, Painting - Artist.
Life coach & motivational
speaker

Real Estate Investment.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
TOUCHET
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND

WALLA WALLA

YAKIMA
BURBANK
COLLEGE PLACE

OLYMPIA
KENNEWICK

COLLEGE PLACE
LACEY
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



