

BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2020

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604481263	PREDICTIVE NUTRIENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	Agricultural	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604587389	BEN KLEBAN CONSULTING LLC	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604674148	SIMPLY FIT GYM	Fitness Training.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603436079	LITTLE LAMBS CONSIGNMENT	Consignment Store.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604668964	TEACHER KATIE'S PRESCHOOL, LLC	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604682713	BLUE MOUNTAIN INTEGRATIVE MEDICAL CLINIC, PLLC	Medical Clinic.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604484946	ADVANCED PEDIATRIC DEN- TISTRY OF WALLA WALLA	Dentist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604337092	TURTLE LLC	Wine storage & distribution	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604398922	NEW DREAM HOMES	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603269421	JULIE HERRERA	Beautician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604641613	KALEIDOSCOPE STUDIOS	Yoga Instructor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604685349	PITSTOP AUTO CENTER	Auto repair	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604685772	CHIAN MICHALEC	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604678430	DELPORTO, PAUL JONATHAN	Physician.	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604682412	IBS OF AMERICA CORPORATION	Paper Mill Supplies, Machinery Rebuild and Repair.	VA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604692314	GIBSON, KAILA RODIGHIERO	Young Living Essential Oils	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	603472066	DIGIUM	Telecommunications	WI
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604022868	RECREATION TODAY OF IDA- HO, LLC	Playground & recreational equipment sales	ID
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	603076030	F&L MEARS D/B/A CASCADE SIGN & FABRICATION	Commercial Building Signs Fabricator	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	603065932	MULLINS ENTERPRISES LLC	Plumbing	PASCO
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	601518070	JRT MECHANICAL, INC.	Plumbing	BATTLE GROUND
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	601421393	NRC ENVIRONMENTAL SER- VICES INC.	Environmental response & remediation	PASCO
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	602391157	IV RIVERS, INC.	HVAC service & repair	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604055074	PACIFIC DRYWALL SERVICES	Drywall repair & remodel	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604298176	365 CONSTRUCTION LLC	Concrete & masonry construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604529467	JAXSON FLOORING & RE- MODELING	Remodeling.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604584205	OERTEL LAW, PLLC	Attorney.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604679343	KOESTER CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction contractor	SNOHOMISH
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	601338084	CONWELL, MARK DEE	General construction contractor	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604673882	AGUIRRE'S PAINTING	Painting - Construction.	PASCO



BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2020

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604677653	DOWSETT, ROBIN MARIE	Auditing.	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604673675	SPRUCE PNW, LLC	Real Estate Investment	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	601123490	JOHN D. LOGAN, INC.	Property management	KIRKLAND
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604677888	ALIGN TO HEART PROFESSIONAL LLC	Wellness instructor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	601419644	CREST COUNSELING SERVICES, P.S.	Mental Health Counselor.	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604677681	T-ROYS TOOLS LLC	Mobile tool sales	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604631928	GOLDEN VALLEY SERVICES	Audio & alarm installation	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604462440	JUSTICE & LIBERTY GROUP LLC	Business Consulting.	OLYMPIA
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604676479	COLUMBIA RIVER GARAGE	Auto repair	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	604690660	B&B HANDYMAN SERVICES L.L.C.	Handyman services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus-Non Res	603574333	WALDO'S INCOME TRADING	Trading & consultation	LACEY
WW Home Occ	604055533	MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603586288	SALAZAR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603598516	NC MARKETING	Accounting, Marketing, and Business Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604384527	BUDAS MOTORBIKE PALACE	Motorcycle parts & accessories	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604678710	MORGAN A BERTELSON	Online clothing sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604671392	CRAFTING FRIENDS BOUTIQUE	Craft / Art Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604675337	LOOKING GLASS CONSTRUCTION	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604051573	BARER PET BEHAVIOR AND DOG TRAINING LLC	Pet behavior & dog training	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604683607	LOVE LETTERS FOREVER CO	Craft / Art Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604678466	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING LLC	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604680441	CROSS COUNTRY TREE SER- VICE LLC	Landscape & tree removal services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604681927	SLEIGHTY ARTWORKS	Consultant, Painting - Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604681732	GREG KETTNER SPEAKS	Life coach & motivational speaker	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604677987	THE BRICK BUYERS	Real Estate Investment.	WALLA WALLA